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Male Open   Male U20 Female Open   Female U20

MALE OPEN RANKINGS

56kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Johnny Nguyen 75 NSW 55.80 105.0 137.5 242.5 26/03/1998
2 Mehmet Yagci 72 NSW 55.55 107.5 125.0 232.5 16/09/1998
3 Chris Burden 70 SA 55.90 105.0 125.0 230.0 5/12/1998
4 Joel de Carteret 81 VIC 56.00 80.0 102.5 182.5 3/04/1998
5 Fred Buchanan 80 QLD 55.15 77.5 97.5 175.0 17/10/1998
6 Steven Jenes 79 VIC 52.95 70.0 90.0 160.0 6/06/1998
7 Pedro Sanchez 57 VIC 56.00 72.5 85.0 157.5 6/06/1998
8 Dion Wood 82 QLD 55.00 67.5 82.5 150.0 9/05/1998
9 Daniel Turnor 82 WA 55.55 65.0 85.0 150.0 6/12/1998
10 Matthew Cornes 82 QLD 56.00 67.5 80.0 147.5 17/10/1998

                 
62kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Yurik Sarkisian 61 VIC 61.65 127.5 160.0 287.5 5/12/1998
2 Sevdalin Marinov 68 VIC 62.00 115.0 145.0 260.0 9/05/1998
3 Johnny Nguyen 75 NSW 59.30 110.0 135.0 245.0 7/06/1998
4 Chris Burden 70 SA 56.70 100.0 125.0 225.0 9/05/1998
5 Garth Vanden Ende 80 WA 60.60 95.0 120.0 215.0 17/10/1998
6 Damian Hewish 64 VIC 60.60 100.0 115.0 215.0 31/10/1998
7 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 61.75 92.5 120.0 212.5 18/05/1998
8 Michael Quinn 74 SA 62.00 90.0 120.0 210.0 9/05/1998
9 George Ivanovski 68 NSW 61.90 90.0 115.0 205.0 20/12/1998
10 Joel de Carteret 81 VIC 59.80 90.0 110.0 200.0 1/08/1998

                 
69kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Duncan Van Rooyen 73 VIC 68.80 125.0 155.0 280.0 4/07/1998
2 Sevdalin Marinov 68 VIC 64.75 115.0 147.5 262.5 6/06/1998
3 Yurik Sarkisian 61 VIC 64.15 112.5 147.5 260.0 18/12/1998
4 Scott Lohrey 78 TAS 66.10 102.5 137.5 240.0 4/04/1998
5 John Eptaminitakis 73 NSW 68.55 105.0 130.0 235.0 1/08/1998
6 Garth Vanden Ende 80 WA 63.50 100.0 127.5 227.5 6/12/1998
7 David Johnson 79 TAS 67.52 102.5 125.0 227.5 14/11/1998
8 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 65.90 97.5 127.5 225.0 18/12/1998
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8 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 65.90 97.5 127.5 225.0 18/12/1998

9 David Thomas 77 VIC 68.90 97.5 125.0 222.5 31/10/1998
10 George Ivanovski 68 NSW 63.80 92.5 122.5 215.0 13/09/1998

                 
77kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Damian Brown 70 VIC 76.25 140.0 187.5 327.5 17/09/1998
2 Sergei Chakoian 69 VIC 74.95 150.0 170.0 320.0 5/12/1998
3 Duncan Van Rooyen 73 VIC 69.90 120.0 150.0 270.0 9/05/1998
4 Craig Blythman 70 VIC 76.15 122.5 145.0 267.5 18/12/1998
5 Keith Murphy 78 VIC 77.00 115.0 150.0 265.0 11/04/1998
6 Alex Goodyear 72 QLD 76.80 117.5 142.5 260.0 18/04/1998
7 John Eptaminitakis 73 NSW 71.40 110.0 135.0 245.0 25/07/1998
8 Colin McCurdy 69 VIC 75.50 107.5 127.5 235.0 28/11/1998
9 Theo Tasoulis 78 NSW 76.60 100.0 135.0 235.0 28/02/1998
10 Richard Dove 70 VIC 77.00 105.0 130.0 235.0 9/05/1998

                 
85kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Kiril Kounev 68 NSW 84.67 170.0 205.0 375.0 14/11/1998
2 Damian Brown 70 VIC 81.20 145.0 182.5 327.5 7/06/1998
3 Phillip Christou 70 VIC 84.95 142.5 177.5 320.0 27/03/1998
4 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 84.95 140.0 175.0 315.0 26/04/1998
5 Stephen Haldun 70 VIC 84.40 135.0 170.0 305.0 9/05/1998
6 Robert Campbell 72 NSW 84.75 140.0 165.0 305.0 27/03/1998
7 Michael Pileggi 75 WA 84.85 130.0 160.0 290.0 17/10/1998
8 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 80.05 122.5 165.0 287.5 14/03/1998
9 Andrew Ciancio 78 VIC 81.95 130.0 150.0 280.0 2/08/1998
10 Alex Goodyear 72 QLD 79.10 122.5 142.5 265.0 27/06/1998

                 
94kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Kiril Kounev 68 NSW 89.05 165.0 205.0 370.0 18/09/1998
2 Alex Karapetyn 70 VIC 90.20 150.0 187.5 337.5 5/12/1998
3 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 92.95 150.0 185.0 335.0 18/09/1998
4 Phillip Christou 70 VIC 87.80 145.0 180.0 325.0 9/05/1998
5 Chris Duthie 67 SA 92.15 130.0 172.5 302.5 2/08/1998
6 Stephen Haldun 70 VIC 88.80 130.0 170.0 300.0 28/03/1998
7 Robert Campbell 72 NSW 86.50 130.0 160.0 290.0 28/02/1998
8 Craig Barker 70 VIC 89.45 130.0 157.5 287.5 31/10/1998
9 Michael Pileggi 75 WA 90.15 130.0 150.0 280.0 21/06/1998
10 Martin Fiay 70 NSW 93.80 120.0 160.0 280.0 18/09/1998

                 
105kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date



1 McGregor Hall 77 VIC 105.00 152.5 192.5 345.0 9/05/1998

2 Matthew Curtain 73 VIC 104.80 152.5 180.0 332.5 12/12/1998
3 Peter Bandjak 70 SA 103.90 140.0 180.0 320.0 14/02/1998
4 Shane Spinks 73 WA 103.10 142.5 175.0 317.5 14/02/1998
5 Steve Tague 69 NSW 101.60 135.0 160.0 295.0 28/02/1998
6 Javan Waller 71 WA 103.40 135.0 160.0 295.0 21/06/1998
7 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 94.30 130.0 162.5 292.5 18/12/1998
8 Martin Fiay 70 NSW 94.95 125.0 155.0 280.0 2/08/1998
9 Paul Wheeler 71 QLD 97.95 115.0 152.5 267.5 5/09/1998
10 Paul Young 78 TAS 102.20 120.0 140.0 260.0 2/08/1998

                 
105+kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date

1 Chris Rae 80 SA 126.20 160.0 200.0 360.0 4/07/1998
2 Anthony Martin 79 QLD 139.10 155.0 200.0 355.0 5/09/1998
3 McGregor Hall 77 VIC 108.80 145.0 182.5 327.5 8/08/1998
4 Corran Hocking 80 VIC 131.90 145.0 177.5 322.5 17/12/1998
5 Javan Waller 71 WA 107.25 125.0 160.0 285.0 3/05/1998
6 Gradyn Spinks 71 WA 126.20 130.0 155.0 285.0 2/08/1998
7 Nathan Best 69 NSW 124.40 125.0 155.0 280.0 13/09/1998
8 Tim Fry 77 VIC 106.20 125.0 145.0 270.0 18/12/1998
9 Shane Donaghey 74 SA 123.50 120.0 150.0 270.0 22/06/1998
10 Paul Young 78 TAS 106.50 115.0 145.0 260.0 10/10/1998

MALE U20 RANKINGS

56kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Joel de Carteret 81 VIC 56.00 80.0 102.5 182.5 3/04/1998
2 Fred Buchanan 80 QLD 55.15 77.5 97.5 175.0 17/10/1998
3 Steven Jenes 79 VIC 52.95 70.0 90.0 160.0 6/06/1998
4 Dion Wood 82 QLD 55.00 67.5 82.5 150.0 9/05/1998
5 Daniel Turnor 82 WA 55.55 65.0 85.0 150.0 6/12/1998
6 Matthew Cornes 82 QLD 56.00 67.5 80.0 147.5 17/10/1998
7 Alex Kopczynski 81 SA 54.65 60.0 70.0 130.0 19/09/1998
8 Nick Tresize 81 VIC 52.50 55.0 70.0 125.0 24/01/1998
9 Nicholas Grouios 81 VIC 50.75 52.5 70.0 122.5 21/10/1998
10 Jamie Templeton 84 VIC 54.60 52.5 67.5 120.0 28/11/1998

                 

62kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Garth Vanden Ende 80 WA 60.60 95.0 120.0 215.0 17/10/1998
2 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 61.75 92.5 120.0 212.5 18/05/1998



3 Joel de Carteret 81 VIC 59.80 90.0 110.0 200.0 1/08/1998
4 Chris Clark 83 TAS 60.82 82.5 97.5 180.0 14/11/1998
5 Bradley Tate 82 WA 61.00 80.0 97.5 177.5 13/06/1998
6 James Leeds 81 QLD 61.50 75.0 90.0 165.0 7/11/1998
7 Dion Wood 82 QLD 56.25 72.5 87.5 160.0 13/06/1998
8 James Leeds 81 QLD 62.00 70.0 90.0 160.0 7/08/1998
9 David Burdon 83 TAS 61.65 67.5 85.0 152.5 21/02/1998
10 Sam Waring 82 VIC 61.95 60.0 85.0 145.0 21/10/1998

                 
69kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Scott Lohrey 78 TAS 66.10 102.5 137.5 240.0 4/04/1998
2 Garth Vanden Ende 80 WA 63.50 100.0 127.5 227.5 6/12/1998
3 David Johnson 79 TAS 67.52 102.5 125.0 227.5 14/11/1998
4 Paul Mateos 80 VIC 65.90 97.5 127.5 225.0 18/12/1998
5 Jason Tate 80 WA 66.45 97.5 117.5 215.0 17/10/1998
6 Lee Truong 79 QLD 66.45 87.5 117.5 205.0 1/08/1998
7 Patrick Alldridge 79 QLD 68.85 90.0 115.0 205.0 11/07/1998
8 Matthew Williams 80 TAS 67.20 87.5 115.0 202.5 13/06/1998
9 Lee Quarrell 80 TAS 66.16 90.0 102.5 192.5 18/07/1998
10 Bradley Tate 82 WA 64.50 85.0 105.0 190.0 27/09/1998

                 
77kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Keith Murphy 78 VIC 77.00 115.0 150.0 265.0 11/04/1998
2 Theo Tasoulis 78 NSW 76.60 100.0 135.0 235.0 28/02/1998
3 David Johnson 79 TAS 70.05 95.0 125.0 220.0 14/03/1998
4 Matthew Williams 80 TAS 70.74 100.0 120.0 220.0 14/11/1998
5 Lukas Krajewski 81 VIC 76.85 100.0 120.0 220.0 1/08/1998
6 Michael Klinkert 80 SA 75.90 92.5 115.0 207.5 14/06/1998
7 Marcus Harden 79 QLD 69.25 85.0 105.0 190.0 5/09/1998
8 Sam Mortimore 82 VIC 74.20 82.5 107.5 190.0 26/04/1998
9 Brant Rodgers 81 QLD 74.05 80.0 100.0 180.0 14/03/1998
10 Guy Perkins 81 QLD 74.85 72.5 107.5 180.0 7/11/1998

                 
85kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 80.05 122.5 165.0 287.5 14/03/1998
2 Andrew Ciancio 78 VIC 81.95 130.0 150.0 280.0 2/08/1998
3 Keith Murphy 78 VIC 80.80 115.0 140.0 255.0 18/12/1998
4 Hussein Madbouh 78 NSW 84.45 110.0 145.0 255.0 19/07/1998
5 Ali Ibrahim 82 TAS 84.96 112.5 140.0 252.5 18/07/1998
6 Tim Oberg 78 QLD 84.85 110.0 140.0 250.0 14/03/1998
7 Bill Italiano 78 VIC 83.95 107.5 135.0 242.5 2/08/1998



7 Bill Italiano 78 VIC 83.95 107.5 135.0 242.5 2/08/1998

8 Lukas Krajewski 81 VIC 82.20 110.0 130.0 240.0 31/10/1998
9 Emmanuel Leounakis 79 VIC 83.20 100.0 130.0 230.0 26/04/1998
10 Brett Heilborn 81 VIC 80.50 100.0 120.0 220.0 30/07/1998

                 
94kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Hussein Madbouh 78 NSW 85.20 112.5 147.5 260.0 25/07/1998
2 Ali Ibrahim 82 TAS 90.20 110.0 145.0 255.0 14/11/1998
3 Tim Oberg 78 QLD 86.35 110.0 142.5 252.5 20/09/1998
4 Bill Italiano 78 VIC 86.65 105.0 135.0 240.0 22/08/1998
5 Chris Eastwell 78 WA 90.10 110.0 130.0 240.0 28/08/1998
6 Glenn Morris 79 VIC 93.20 105.0 135.0 240.0 22/08/1998
7 Brian Reid 82 SA 85.70 100.0 112.5 212.5 19/09/1998
8 Nigel Knowles 80 SA 85.10 95.0 115.0 210.0 14/06/1998
9 Andrew Edenborough 81 VIC 93.00 80.0 105.0 185.0 18/12/1998
10 Russell Golding 82 SA 93.40 85.0 100.0 185.0 14/06/1998

                 
105kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Paul Young 78 TAS 102.20 120.0 140.0 260.0 2/08/1998
2 Adam Markwart 80 ACT 105.00 105.0 140.0 245.0 14/03/1998
3 Paul Banschikov 79 VIC 104.70 105.0 127.5 232.5 7/06/1998
4 Russell Golding 82 SA 94.65 85.0 100.0 185.0 5/12/1998
5 Bryan Fisher 83 QLD 104.00 75.0 97.5 172.5 7/11/1998

6 Ceasar Wehbe 81 VIC 98.05 72.5 95.0 167.5 21/10/1998
7 Ross Murace 78 WA 95.40 65.0 85.0 150.0 4/04/1998
8 Chris Charalamboulas 83 VIC 95.25 65.0 80.0 145.0 30/07/1998
9 Matt Gundry 82 QLD 96.05 65.0 80.0 145.0 7/11/1998
10 Ben Simmons 79 NT 104.70 65.0 80.0 145.0 24/10/1998

                 
105+kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date

1 Chris Rae 80 SA 126.20 160.0 200.0 360.0 4/07/1998
2 Anthony Martin 79 QLD 139.10 155.0 200.0 355.0 5/09/1998
3 Corran Hocking 80 VIC 131.90 145.0 177.5 322.5 17/12/1998
4 Paul Young 78 TAS 106.50 115.0 145.0 260.0 10/10/1998
5 Dallas Turnbull 78 QLD 117.85 102.5 130.0 232.5 27/06/1998
6 Paul Banschikov 79 VIC 107.15 100.0 127.5 227.5 26/04/1998
7 Campbell Watt 79 WA 195.00 90.0 115.0 205.0 3/05/1998
8 Marco Peselj 81 WA 123.25 90.0 110.0 200.0 17/10/1998
9 John Esparon 78 VIC 121.10 85.0 107.5 192.5 11/07/1998
10 Lukas Letson 81 VIC 136.80 85.0 105.0 190.0 21/10/1998



 

FEMALE OPEN RANKINGS

48kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Amanda Inman 75 TAS 47.90 60.0 72.5 132.5 1/08/1998
2 Maria Vasiliades 78 NSW 41.85 52.5 65.0 117.5 13/09/1998
3 Kerry Timms 81 QLD 47.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 11/07/1998
4 Lani Engelhardt 75 SA 46.55 42.5 52.5 95.0 1/08/1998
5 Margaret Banham 77 WA 44.20 40.0 50.0 90.0 6/12/1998
6 Nicole Burnie 82 QLD 47.10 37.5 50.0 87.5 14/03/1998
7 Mary Macken 61 NSW 47.55 42.5 45.0 87.5 20/12/1998
8 Anne Turnor 84 WA 39.85 32.5 42.5 75.0 6/12/1998
9 Josephine Trezise 83 VIC 46.15 30.0 42.5 72.5 28/11/1998
10 Bobbi­Lee Barnes 86 TAS 47.65 25.0 37.5 62.5 12/09/1998

                 
53kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Kristy Hansen 81 SA 52.25 62.5 80.0 142.5 17/12/1998
2 Amanda Inman 75 TAS 50.06 57.5 72.5 130.0 7/03/1998
3 Jackie White 82 VIC 52.10 55.0 70.0 125.0 1/08/1998
4 Nadeene Latif 78 NSW 52.65 52.5 70.0 122.5 20/12/1998
5 Justine Horseman 74 QLD 52.75 52.5 67.5 120.0 1/08/1998
6 Nicole Sard 74 SA 51.50 52.5 65.0 117.5 1/08/1998
7 Nicole Burnie 82 QLD 49.95 42.5 57.5 100.0 5/09/1998
8 Coral Quinnell 57 NT 52.80 42.5 57.5 100.0 27/06/1998
9 Kym Turnor 80 WA 53.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 13/06/1998
10 Rebecca Rush 82 TAS 53.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 12/09/1998

                 
58kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Angela Bentley 67 QLD 57.95 72.5 85.0 157.5 11/07/1998
2 Debbie Smith 66 VIC 58.00 67.5 90.0 157.5 18/12/1998
3 Meagan Warthold 72 NSW 57.05 70.0 85.0 155.0 20/12/1998
4 Diana Loy 65 QLD 57.85 65.0 82.5 147.5 31/10/1998
5 Natasha Barker 70 NSW 57.10 65.0 80.0 145.0 18/10/1998
6 Debbie Lewis 81 SA 56.45 62.5 77.5 140.0 13/06/1998
7 Kirsti Georgeff 78 SA 56.90 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/10/1998
8 Jackie White 82 VIC 54.90 57.5 72.5 130.0 23/10/1998
9 Justine Horseman 74 QLD 55.30 55.0 67.5 122.5 5/09/1998
10 Belinda Dew 78 SA 56.95 50.0 70.0 120.0 1/08/1998

                 
63kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Michelle Kettner 73 VIC 62.90 87.5 107.5 195.0 18/10/1998



2 Jay Saxton 72 WA 62.45 85.0 100.0 185.0 28/11/1998
3 Angela Bentley 67 QLD 60.20 72.5 87.5 160.0 17/10/1998
4 Diana Loy 65 QLD 58.05 65.0 75.0 140.0 11/07/1998
5 Debbie Smith 66 VIC 58.85 60.0 80.0 140.0 11/07/1998
6 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 62.40 62.5 70.0 132.5 7/11/1998
7 Katrina Hawkins 69 QLD 62.10 57.5 72.5 130.0 31/10/1998
8 Robyn Turnor 78 WA 62.95 55.0 70.0 125.0 3/05/1998
9 Belinda Dew 78 SA 59.55 52.5 70.0 122.5 22/08/1998
10 Meagan Warthold 72 NSW 60.05 45.0 75.0 120.0 18/10/1998

                 
69kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Michelle Kettner 73 VIC 65.30 87.5 110.0 197.5 27/06/1998
2 Simone Ingram 77 VIC 69.00 82.5 105.0 187.5 23/10/1998
3 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 67.95 77.5 97.5 175.0 22/05/1998
4 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.00 67.5 80.0 147.5 14/11/1998
5 Judith McNeil 80 ACT 68.35 62.5 77.5 140.0 14/03/1998
6 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 64.05 62.5 72.5 135.0 21/11/1998
7 Robyn Turnor 78 WA 68.35 60.0 75.0 135.0 24/07/1998
8 Ellen Stanton 65 QLD 68.95 52.5 75.0 127.5 21/03/1998
9 Kristin Panizzon 80 VIC 68.90 55.0 70.0 125.0 13/06/1998

10 Maria
Constantinidis 83 NSW 64.25 52.5 67.5 120.0 28/02/1998

                 
75kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Caroline Pileggi 77 WA 74.95 90.0 117.5 207.5 21/06/1998
2 Simone Ingram 77 VIC 71.70 80.0 105.0 185.0 22/08/1998
3 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 70.90 80.0 95.0 175.0 7/08/1998
4 Saree Williams 76 VIC 74.40 80.0 95.0 175.0 2/08/1998
5 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 75.00 77.5 92.5 170.0 27/06/1998
6 Raelene Warren 78 VIC 74.30 77.5 90.0 167.5 2/08/1998
7 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.50 65.0 80.0 145.0 12/09/1998
8 Teresa Cokely 72 QLD 70.15 57.5 77.5 135.0 7/08/1998
9 Judith McNeill 80 ACT 71.75 60.0 75.0 135.0 14/06/1998
10 Ellen Stanton 65 QLD 71.50 52.5 75.0 127.5 31/10/1998

                 
75+kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Caroline Pileggi 77 WA 80.15 90.0 115.0 205.0 27/06/1998
2 Melissa Bethune 79 QLD 128.35 87.5 102.5 190.0 5/09/1998
3 Saree Williams 76 VIC 79.80 80.0 100.0 180.0 27/06/1998
4 Raelene Warren 78 VIC 76.15 80.0 90.0 170.0 11/07/1998
5 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 77.60 75.0 95.0 170.0 17/12/1998



6 Alexandra Adorni 77 NSW 83.35 75.0 82.5 157.5 2/08/1998
7 Danielle Waller 65 WA 81.50 65.0 72.5 137.5 6/12/1998
8 Leanne Johnson 71 VIC 80.30 52.5 77.5 130.0 28/11/1998
9 Emma Bennett 79 VIC 90.25 55.0 75.0 130.0 23/10/1998
10 Sarah Bates 84 SA 79.55 55.0 72.5 127.5 22/06/1998

 

FEMALE U20 RANKINGS

48kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Maria Vasiliades 78 NSW 41.85 52.5 65.0 117.5 13/09/1998
2 Kerry Timms 81 QLD 47.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 11/07/1998
3 Nicole Burnie 82 QLD 47.10 37.5 50.0 87.5 14/03/1998
4 Anne Turnor 84 WA 39.85 32.5 42.5 75.0 6/12/1998
5 Josephine Trezise 83 VIC 46.15 30.0 42.5 72.5 28/11/1998
6 Bobbi­Lee Barnes 86 TAS 47.65 25.0 37.5 62.5 12/09/1998
7 Elizabeth Redman 86 QLD 47.95 27.5 35.0 62.5 7/11/1998
8 Rebecca Lissenbur 86 VIC 41.95 22.5 25.0 47.5 29/07/1998
9 Kelly Semmems 82 VIC 43.90 20.0 25.0 45.0 29/07/1998
10 Lauren Sweeney 88 WA 30.20 17.5 25.0 42.5 17/10/1998

                 
53kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Kristy Hansen 81 SA 52.25 62.5 80.0 142.5 17/12/1998
2 Jackie White 82 VIC 52.10 55.0 70.0 125.0 1/08/1998
3 Nadeene Latif 78 NSW 52.65 52.5 70.0 122.5 20/12/1998
4 Nicole Burnie 82 QLD 49.95 42.5 57.5 100.0 5/09/1998
5 Kym Turnor 80 WA 53.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 13/06/1998
6 Rebecca Rush 82 TAS 53.00 42.5 55.0 97.5 12/09/1998
7 Kerry Timms 81 QLD 48.25 37.5 50.0 87.5 14/03/1998
8 Kerri Hendricks 81 VIC 51.65 35.0 45.0 80.0 29/07/1998
9 Tara Crosswell 85 TAS 50.94 30.0 42.5 72.5 14/11/1998
10 Bobbi­Lee Barnes 86 TAS 48.28 30.0 40.0 70.0 14/11/1998

                 

58kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Debbie Lewis 81 SA 56.45 62.5 77.5 140.0 13/06/1998
2 Kirsti Georgeff 78 SA 56.90 60.0 77.5 137.5 24/10/1998
3 Jackie White 82 VIC 54.90 57.5 72.5 130.0 23/10/1998
4 Belinda Dew 78 SA 56.95 50.0 70.0 120.0 1/08/1998
5 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 56.60 47.5 60.0 107.5 22/08/1998
6 Kym Turnor 80 WA 54.05 45.0 57.5 102.5 14/02/1998
7 Kylie Moriarty 82 VIC 57.10 47.5 55.0 102.5 1/08/1998



8 Rebecca Switch 79 WA 57.40 45.0 50.0 95.0 22/12/1998
9 Kerri Hendricks 81 VIC 53.85 35.0 47.5 82.5 28/11/1998
10 Katey Field 81 VIC 56.05 35.0 45.0 80.0 6/06/1998

                 
63kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 62.40 62.5 70.0 132.5 7/11/1998
2 Robyn Turnor 78 WA 62.95 55.0 70.0 125.0 3/05/1998
3 Belinda Dew 78 SA 59.55 52.5 70.0 122.5 22/08/1998
4 Melissa Cranwell 82 VIC 62.60 52.5 67.5 120.0 28/11/1998
5 Maria Constantinidis 83 NSW 62.85 47.5 65.0 112.5 13/06/1998
6 Tanya Harden 78 QLD 62.95 50.0 62.5 112.5 21/02/1998
7 Rebecca Bourne 80 WA 62.90 47.5 57.5 105.0 13/06/1998
8 Kylie Moriarty 82 VIC 58.15 45.0 55.0 100.0 30/05/1998
9 Caroline Hendricks 80 VIC 61.20 42.5 57.5 100.0 31/10/1998
10 Alicia Mania 78 WA 62.90 45.0 55.0 100.0 17/10/1998

                 
69kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 67.95 77.5 97.5 175.0 22/05/1998
2 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.00 67.5 80.0 147.5 14/11/1998
3 Judith McNeil 80 ACT 68.35 62.5 77.5 140.0 14/03/1998
4 Melissa Nightingale 81 QLD 64.05 62.5 72.5 135.0 21/11/1998
5 Robyn Turnor 78 WA 68.35 60.0 75.0 135.0 24/07/1998
6 Kristin Panizzon 80 VIC 68.90 55.0 70.0 125.0 13/06/1998
7 Maria Constantinidis 83 NSW 64.25 52.5 67.5 120.0 28/02/1998
8 Melissa Cranwell 82 VIC 63.35 50.0 65.0 115.0 22/08/1998
9 Alison Burch 82 SA 67.35 45.0 65.0 110.0 13/06/1998
10 Rebecca Bourne 80 WA 66.21 47.5 60.0 107.5 6/12/1998

                 
75kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 70.90 80.0 95.0 175.0 7/08/1998
2 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 75.00 77.5 92.5 170.0 27/06/1998
3 Raelene Warren 78 VIC 74.30 77.5 90.0 167.5 2/08/1998
4 Sarah Stranan 81 TAS 69.50 65.0 80.0 145.0 12/09/1998
5 Judith McNeill 80 ACT 71.75 60.0 75.0 135.0 14/06/1998
6 Kristin Panizzon 80 VIC 72.40 55.0 70.0 125.0 7/06/1998
7 Emily Strating 82 TAS 70.45 50.0 62.5 112.5 12/09/1998
8 Alison Burch 82 SA 69.90 47.5 60.0 107.5 14/11/1998
9 Karina Mania 82 WA 74.90 45.0 60.0 105.0 27/09/1998
10 Georgie Sinclair 83 SA 74.10 42.5 50.0 92.5 14/03/1998

                 
75+kg Name YOB State B/wt Snatch C & J Total Date



1 Melissa Bethune 79 QLD 128.35 87.5 102.5 190.0 5/09/1998
2 Raelene Warren 78 VIC 76.15 80.0 90.0 170.0 11/07/1998
3 Kristy Moore 78 TAS 77.60 75.0 95.0 170.0 17/12/1998
4 Emma Bennett 79 VIC 90.25 55.0 75.0 130.0 23/10/1998
5 Sarah Bates 84 SA 79.55 55.0 72.5 127.5 22/06/1998
6 Kelly Ann Pascoe 80 SA 90.80 57.5 70.0 127.5 19/09/1998
7 Lindsay Borg 82 NSW 91.50 50.0 70.0 120.0 2/08/1998
8 Jamila Boutros 84 NSW 90.05 57.5 60.0 117.5 18/10/1998
9 Ebony Currell 79 NSW 92.15 50.0 55.0 105.0 13/09/1998

10 Kelly Pearton 82 QLD 87.80 40.0 55.0 95.0 7/11/1998


